
D
ow

nlights
4

7

• Rim options for final colour and decoration of Coral LED downlights

• IP65 rim option

•  Dropped glass options

• Simple twist and lock fitting

Rim accessories to compliment the Coral LED range

Code Description

JC5052 N White aluminium rim

JC5110 White rim with dropped glass

JC5118 White rim with halo dropped glass

JC5054 Chrome aluminium rim

JC5060 White aluminium rim c/w frosted glass

JC5368 *IP65 rim attachment white rim/clear glass

JC5118

Classification

IP65* / IP20

Finishes

Chrome, White

Construction

Rim: Aluminium 

JC5110

JC5052 N / JC5054  
JC5060 / JC5368

Coral LED™ Rims

232mm

232mm

232mm

232mm

232mm

232mm

JC5052 N

JC5118

JC5060

JC5110

JC5054

JC5368


