Coral LED™ Rims

Rim accessories to compliment the Coral LED range

- Rim options for final colour and decoration of Coral LED downlights
- IP65 rim option
- Dropped glass options
- Simple twist and lock fitting



Classification IP65* / IP20

Finishes Chrome, White

Construction Rim: Aluminium

JC5052 N / JC5054 JC5060 / JC5368



+232mm+

+232mm+

JC5110





+232mm+

JC5118





+232mm+

Code	Description
JC 5052 N	White aluminium rim
JC 5110	White rim with dropped glass
JC 5118	White rim with halo dropped glass
JC 5054	Chrome aluminium rim
JC 5060	White aluminium rim c/w frosted glass
JC 5368	*IP65 rim attachment white rim/clear glass